
First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Kali 33.91 01 69QFriedlander` 0.0012 16087 69 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Patches Sky 22.50 01 66QHorakh 0.0019 20089 66 03,2,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Sadie 25.45 01 67QGregory 0.002 12391 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Chester 38.90 32 64QGalati 0.003 12052 61 02,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

OBX 0.00 0 0ABSKellar-Jackson 0.005 12050 0 0

Taylor 0.00 0 0ABSLaMarr 0.004 12051 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Pinchi 37.03 21 77QSeiter 0.009 16060 75 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pink 26.94 02 67QLaufenberg 0.0011 16055 67 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Bea 0.00 0 0ABSCarlson 0.0010 16056 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Tek 32.12 01 66QBennett 0.0014 20080 66 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Thrill 37.35 52 71QFrank 0.0017 20067 66 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Twitch 31.94 03 64QSeverino 0.0018 20090 64 03,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

TiAmo 41.76 9 0NQRocco 0.0015 20076 -9 0

Emma 0.00 0 0ABSGechter 0.0016 20070 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Douglas 37.01 2 0NQDrastal 0.003 12187 -2 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Dudley 43.19 8 55NQMurray 0.006 16063 47 02,4,5,6,8,10,20

Lici 42.11 7 0NQCimprich 0.005 16408 -7 0

Inky 0.00 0 0ABSMacBean 0.004 16018 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Rocky 31.14 01 77QVeiga 0.008 20065 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nova 33.24 12 73QEmanuel 0.007 20021 72 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Niko 26.29 01 64QLangan 0.0012 24085 64 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Shae 52.00 20 71NQMerritt 0.0014 24332 51 02,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Raleigh 39.99 7 54NQMcRae 0.0010 24444 47 02,4,5,6,8,9,20

Enda 40.07 8 0NQNovak 0.009 24446 -8 0

Melt 39.49 7 0NQWindisch 0.0013 24451 -7 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0ABSKansky 0.0011 24338 0 0
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First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Pop-Tart 36.25 01 77QScheiner 0.006 08382 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Koga 45.11 7 0NQKato 0.007 08381 -7 0

Ziva 0.00 0 0ABSFedick 0.008 08379 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Trey 40.81 5 0NQGruver 0.0012 12390 -5 0

Plop 0.00 0 0ABSTopol 0.0011 12396 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Memphis 28.73 01 67QArose 0.0025 16404 67 02,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Stetson 42.16 7 0NQFelton 0.0024 16017 -7 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Strike 32.17 01 70QFord 0.0040 24450 70 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Link 50.06 18 0NQNicholson 0.0043 24439 -18 0

Theo 34.59 2 0NQDesvigne 0.0042 24441 -2 0

Declan 34.78 2 0NQSolakian 0.0041 24445 -2 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Phlox 32.99 0 0NQSeiter 0.0044 24C362 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Spec 39.10 11 68QKrivanich 0.003 08167 67 04,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Brazen 41.29 3 0NQThompson 0.002 08152 -3 0

Snowee 41.22 3 0NQRussell 0.005 08165 -3 0

Maggie 41.22 3 0NQHummel 0.004 08166 -3 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Vu 33.54 01 78QVisco 0.0023 16231 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Si 34.99 02 73QVisco 0.0015 16254 73 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Lettie 29.88 03 70QAndrews 0.0021 16412 70 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Rip 35.58 04 67QSharp 0.0020 16233 67 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Zelly 37.24 2 0NQWaddell 0.0022 16229 -2 0

Reagan 43.06 8 56NQSenneff 0.0018 16241 48 02,2,4,5,6,7,10,20

Lila 32.61 0 0NQBunin 0.0017 16245 0 0

Poof 46.80 11 0NQFeldman 0.0016 16267 -11 0

Sundae 0.00 0 0ABSKellar 0.0019 16237 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Pi 33.17 11 72QEmanuel 0.0033 20292 71 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Phil 24.28 02 70QSalerno 0.0034 20288 70 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Asher 26.30 03 70QScagnelli 0.0030 20428 70 05,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Declan 33.47 14 66QMinnella 0.0031 20416 65 04,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 27.53 0 60QThompson 0.0029 20277 60 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Jet 28.24 0 0NQStankovics 0.0032 20316 0 0

3/25/2018 Page 2 of 3 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Fiasco 40.69 8 58NQThompson 0.0035 20436 50 03,2,4,5,6,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Banter 29.03 01 77QHooper 0.0038 24357 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Shambhu 29.35 02 71QThorpe 0.0039 24331 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Jake 30.64 03 70QMagness 0.0036 24442 70 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Karizma 0.00 0 0ABSMcCaffree 0.0037 24360 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41

Toby 61.00 20 0NQScheiner 0.001 04029 -20 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Higgs 29.85 01 57QReichert 0.007 16038 57 04,2,3,5,6,8,9,20

Chesney 55.00 20 53NQDevlin 0.008 16036 33 03,2,5,6,8,9,20

Romeo 0.00 0 0ABSAndrews 0.006 16035 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Silhouette 0.00 0 0NQByron 0.0013 20044 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41

Muppet 0.00 0 0ABSGambino 0.001 04005 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Kuma 37.07 01 77QKato 0.002 08103 77 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SUN-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41

Mo 53.07 12 0NQKrivanich 0.001 04095 -12 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Bertha 35.63 01 71QBillman 0.009 12117 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Elvira 0.00 0 0ABSBillman 0.0010 12110 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Taya 33.19 01 71QAndrews 0.0013 16124 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Brady 31.69 02 70QRies 0.0014 16129 70 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Mickey 28.77 01 71QReinhard 0.0027 20144 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Stella 33.93 02 71QPetri 0.0026 20151 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Brodie 35.28 03 70QMacLeod 0.0028 20134 70 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
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